
SLOVENSKÝ REBRÍČEK K 1. 3. 2012 – STARŠÍ ŽIACI

1 KOPÁNYI Tomáš 1997 348 Nové Zámky
2 KALUŽNÝ Samuel 1997 285,8 Ivánka pri Dunaji
3 KAŠŠAY Andrej 1998 247,42 ŠKST Ružomberok
4 ROBA Matúš 1997 221,12 Imuna Šar.Michaľany
5 BRAT Adam 1998 204,13 Pezinok
6 PAVOLKA Jakub 1998 174,26 ŠOG Nitra
7 DIKO Matúš 1998 157,12 Oravan Námestovo
8 BARTAL Mário 1997 149,99 Stavoimpex Holíč
9 PÉTER Niklas 1998 149,71 Lučenec-Kalinovo
10 PEKO Štefan 2000 121,32 Viktória Trnava
11 PIATRIK Ladislav 1997 120,67 Levice
12 ŠPÁNIK Tibor 1999 110,49 ŠOG Nitra
13 PALKOVIČ Simeon 1997 109,33 Stavoimpex Holíč
14 HARABIN Matej 1998 106,43 Kežmarok
15 GOMBÍK Jakub 1998 102,5 Imuna Šar.Michaľany
16 KULLA Ladislav 1997 99,29 Ceresit Čadca
17 ŠEVEC Jakub 1999 96,29 ŠOG Nitra
18 VIZINA Damián 1997 93,67 MSK Malacky
19 PINTÉR Patrik 1998 89,54 Gasto Galanta
20 SKLENÁR Matúš 1997 88,62 Pezinok
21 WILTSCHKA Dávid 1999 79,48 Gasto Galanta
22 ORÁČ Daniel 2000 78,04 Vranov n.T.
23 JANÍK Adam 1998 72,57 TTC Pov.Bystrica
24 GEMEĽA Šimon 1999 71,23 Oravan Námestovo

GAĽA Radovan 1997 71,23 Levice

26 KRUPANSKÝ Lukáš 1997 69,73 Viktoria Trnava
27 REHO René 2000 67,63 Lok. Košice
28 HUBAĽ Peter 1997 66,73 Vranov n.T.
29 VELICH Tomáš 1997 62,09 Pezinok
30 JAKUBEC Dávid 1997 62,09 Pezinok
31 MIŠÍK Marek 1997 61,21 Nová Baňa/Podlužany

GAJDOŠ Milan 1997 61,21 Trenč.Jastrabie

33 HABŠUDA Peter 1997 58,33 Pezinok
34 BRIŠ Martin 1999 56,2 Oravská Lesná
35 TOPĽANSKÝ Leonard 1998 56,13 Devínska N.Ves
36 LABOŠ Adam 1999 55,68 Valaliky
37 NOVOTNÝ Matej 1997 55,47 Dev.N.Ves
38 ZELINKA Jakub 2000 55,31 Lok. Košice
39 SLÁDEK Samuel 1998 54,04 Oravan Námestovo
40 TONKOVIČ Markus 1999 53,73 Č. Kľačany
41 GIECI Lukáš 1997 52,65 Kubran Trenčín
42 PÁTEREK Benjamín 1997 52,51 Hont.Trsťany
43 HORŇÁK Tomáš 1999 52,2 Valaliky

MALEC Šimon 1998 52,2 Tr.Jastrabie

45 ŽIGO Martin 1998 50,21 Pezinok
46 KRCHNÍK Juraj 1998 48,84 Bošany
47 JOHN Marek 2000 47,97 ŠKST Ružomberok
48 NEMČEK Michal 1998 47,45 Trnava
49 VEIS Matúš 1999 47,33 Nové Zámky
50 ŠTEFKO Daniel 1998 46,85 Trenčín
51 POLJOVKA Jakub 1998 46,72 Vráble
52 TAKÁČ Jakub 1998 46,4 Devínska N.Ves
53 TUREK Tomáš 1999 46,04 Lazany

SESZTÁK Lukáš 1997 46,04 Lok. Košice

55 VAGO Tomáš 1998 45,82 1.Zš Vráble
56 BAKA Martin 1999 44,64 Pezinok
57 KARABA Peter 1998 44,61 Gasto Galanta
58 REPÁN Hugo 2000 44,28 Žiar n.Hr.
59 SMIK Miroslav 1998 43,62 Fortuna Kežmarok
60 ÁCS Zoltán 1998 42,25 Vráble
61 PALUŠ Anton 1997 41,93 Kubran Trenčín
62 GURÍN Michal 1998 41,18 Trenčín
63 BUROŠ Timotej 1998 40,95 ŠKST Ružomberok
64 STRAČÁR Peter 1998 39,81 ŠOG Nitra
65 FORRO Radoslav 1997 39,21 Gasto Galanta
66 ŠTANCEL Filip 1998 39,08 Fortuna Kežmarok

VICO Martin 1998 39,08 Valaliky

68 ČAGALA Jozef 1998 39,04 ŠOG Nitra
69 DIKO Dalibor 2002 38,95 Oravan Námestovo
70 HALMEŠ Peter 1999 38,6 Nitra
71 ŠEBÁŇ Ondrej 1998 38,48 Tr.Jastrabie
72 SCHNEIDER Martin 1998 38,24 Viktoria Trnava
73 KOPČO Jakub 1999 38,13 Vranov n.T.
74 DUROVIČ Roman 1998 37,74 N.Zámky

GALLIK Matúš 1998 37,74 Fortuna Kežmarok

76 KOVÁČ Šimon 1998 37,42 Stavoimpex Holíč

HRAŠNA Marek 1997 37,42 Pezinok

78 KOLLÁR Richard 2000 36,84 TTC Majcichov

HUDEC Alexander 1999 36,84 Keraming Trenčín

80 NAVRÁTIL Milan 1997 36,74 Sered
81 PINDURA Tobiáš 2001 36,12 ŠKST Ružomberok
82 SISKA Tomáš 1999 35,51 TTC Majcichov

KOLLÁR Róbert 1999 35,51 TTC Majcichov

84 ŠEBEK Peter 1997 35,27 Lok. Košice
85 DOMIN Samuel 1998 35,1 TTC Majcichov
86 PALL Andrej 1998 35,05 ŠOG Nitra
87 KUBALEC Radovan 1998 34,98 Karlova Ves
88 PAPÁNEK Martin 2001 34,8 Nová Baňa/Podlužany

NIČPAN Adam 1998 34,8 Fortuna Kežmarok

REGEC Daniel 1999 34,8 Fortuna Kežmarok

PEŠL Karol 1997 34,8 N.Zámky

HRMO Juraj 1998 34,8 Žiar n.Hr.

93 LUKJANOV Filip 1999 33,51 Stavoimpex Holíč
94 HORVÁTH Jozef 2000 33,37 Nové Zámky
95 FILUS Jakub 1999 33,27 Žiar n.Hr.
96 SEKULSKÝ Adam 1998 31,85 Mor.Sv.Ján
97 NOVOTNÝ Jakub 1999 31,4 Devínska n.Ves
98 PETRÍK Filip 2001 31,27 Valaliky
99 HEJTMÁNEK Juraj 1999 30,2 Čierne Kľačany
100 DEMOVIČ Richard 1998 29,93 Nové Zámky

MUŠÁK Matej 1999 29,93 Vranov n.T.

TUREK Teodor 2001 29,93 Unimat Lazany

HAJDUŠEK Martin 1999 29,93 ŠOG Nitra

104 SVITANA Ján 2000 29,65 Pov.cukor Trenč.Teplá
105 ŠEBÁŇ Samuel 2000 29,53 Trenč.Jastrabie

RANDUS Branislav 1998 29,53 Fortuna Kežmarok

107 ŠTEFEK Martin 1997 29,41 Mor.Sv.Ján
108 ONDRUŠEK Peter 2000 29,28 Malženice
109 VLAČUŠKA Martin 2000 28,93 ŠOG Nitra
110 ČIČMIŠ Dušan 2000 28,57 Trnovec n.V.
111 BARŠVÁRY Tomáš 1997 27,83 Senec
112 TOMKO Patrik 1999 27,17 ŠOG Nitra
113 MARUNIAK Dominik 2000 26,47 STA Martin
114 ROHAĽ Adam 1998 26,13 Podolínec
115 BUČKO Patrik 2000 25,83 ŠKST Topoľčany
116 SOJČÁK Filip 1998 23,34 Kamenica n.C.
117 KURIAK Roman 1998 21,24 Kys.N.Mesto
118 CVACHO Aurel 2000 12,53 Kys.N.Mesto

HLOŽNÝ Marek 1997 12,53 Kys.N.Mesto
120 VAŇO Damián 1998 11,07 Imuna Šar.Michaľany

GAJDOŠ Jerguš 1999 11,07 Vranov n.T.
122 VANCÍK Filip 1997 9,71 Vranov n.T.
123 BIELESCH Lukáš 1998 9,2 Medokýš Martin

SLOVENSKÝ REBRÍČEK K 1. 3. 2012 – STARŠIE ŽIAČKY

1 KRŠIAKOVÁ Miriam 1997 355,01 ŠKST Topoľčany
2 FURKOVÁ Karolína 1998 279,26 ŠOG Nitra
3 CEROVSKÁ Petronela 1997 263,11 ŠKST Topoľčany
4 BELOPOTOČANOVÁ Katarína 2000 224,92 ŠKST Ružomberok
5 URÍKOVÁ Monika 1999 172,6 TTC Pov.Bystrica
6 VANCÁKOVÁ Valentína 1999 165,44 Valaliky
7 JANTOŠOVÁ Denisa 1997 156,24 ŠKST Ružomberok
8 KRŠIAKOVÁ Martina 1997 154,74 Nová Baňa/Podlužany
9 HORVÁTHOVÁ Simona 1998 153,75 Valaliky
10 KUKUĽKOVÁ Tána 2000 129,85 Viktória Trnava
11 POLYÁKOVÁ Karolína 1998 128,79 Trnávka Bratislava
12 NAGYOVÁ Viktória 1997 121,43 STK Senec
13 MESÁROŠOVÁ Lenka 1999 103,16 Nové Zámky
14 GRIGELOVÁ Natália 2000 102,72 ŠOG Nitra
15 KOVÁCSOVÁ Viktória 1997 99,92 Gasto Galanta
16 LABOŠOVÁ Ema 2001 96,51 Valaliky
17 PÚCHOVANOVÁ Nikoleta 2000 93,57 Doprastav Zvolen
18 ČERMÁKOVÁ Paula 2000 87,14 Karl.Ves
19 BULÍKOVÁ Alžbeta 2000 86,16 Tr.Jastrabie
20 ZÁNOVÁ Martina 1997 83,42 Sibírska Prešov
21 CVIKOVÁ Valentína 1998 81,65 Pezinok
22 MESKOVÁ Kristína 1997 77,47 Viktória Trnava
23 TOMIČOVÁ Ivana 2000 76,28 Gasto Galanta
24 ŠRAMKOVÁ Veronika 1997 72,14 MSK Malacky
25 KALINKOVÁ Nina 1997 69,1 Medokýš Martin
26 VLČKOVÁ Rebeka 1997 66,83 ŠKST Ružomberok
27 LUPTÁKOVÁ Zuzana 1997 66,07 Doprastav Zvolen
28 JALOVECKÁ Alexandra 1998 65,74 Pezinok
29 GURÍNOVÁ Daniela 1998 62,76 Tr.Jastrabie
30 FLOREKOVÁ Daniela 1999 61,51 Tr.Jastrabie
31 IVANOVÁ Michaela 1998 61,04 Medokýš Martin
32 HAGAROVÁ Natália 1998 60,75 Pezinok
33 SIKELOVÁ Karin 1998 58,36 ŠKST Topoľčany
34 BELIANSKÁ Sarah 1999 56,07 Pezinok

MAROUSKOVÁ Monika 2000 56,07 Kubran Trenčín

PRUŽINCOVÁ Adriána 1998 56,07 Pov.cukor Trenč.Teplá

37 ŠRAMKOVÁ Erika 1999 52,07 MSK Malacky
38 MIKULOVÁ Terézia 2001 50,81 Tr.Jastrabie
39 PALÁKOVÁ Henrieta 1999 48,2 Kubran Trenčín
40 KĽUČÁROVÁ Agata 2000 45,75 Valaliky
41 ŠIPOŠOVÁ Dominika 1997 43,21 Sered
42 BERNÁTOVÁ Katarína 1998 42,65 Medokýš Martin
43 KUŠIKOVÁ Viktoria 1998 42,21 Nová Baňa/Podlužany
44 VIŠTANOVÁ Laura 1998 42,05 Lok.Košice

ŠKULTÉTYOVÁ Xénia 1998 42,05 Trenč.Teplá

PEKOVÁ Zuzana 2002 42,05 Viktória Trnava

47 MALIŠOVÁ Hana 2000 41,45 Nová Baňa/Podlužany
48 GORFOLOVÁ Viktoria 2001 40,79 Gasto Galanta

RÁCZOVÁ Karin 1999 40,79 ŠOG Nitra

50 PETRÍKOVÁ Diana 2000 36,26 ŠKST Topoľčany
51 DOBRÍKOVÁ Petra 1999 34,99 ŠKST Topoľčany

GOČOVÁ Aneta 1999 34,99 ŠKST Topoľčany

53 LIPTÁKOVÁ Zuzana 2000 31,26 Sibírska Prešov
54 HRONČEKOVÁ Jana 1999 27,3 Nová Baňa/Podlužany
55 MIŽENKOVÁ Štefánia 1997 22,39 Imuna Šar.Michaľany
56 LACKOVÁ Ivana 1997 19,06 Valaliky
57 MIKLOŠOVÁ Blanka 1998 13,99 Vyšný Žipov
58 MOLITORISOVÁ Lenka 1997 13,64 Vyšný Žipov

SLOVENSKÝ REBRÍČEK K 1. 3. 2012 – MLADŠÍ ŽIACI

1 WILTSCHKA Dávid 1999 323,2 Gasto Galanta
2 ŠPÁNIK Tibor 1999 263,78 ŠOG Nitra
3 ORÁČ Daniel 2000 233,98 Vranov n.T.
4 VEIS Matúš 1999 189,56 Nové Zámky
5 PEKO Štefan 2000 182,43 Viktória Trnava
6 BUČKO Patrik 2000 180,55 ŠKST Topoľčany
7 ZELINKA Jakub 2000 169,71 Lok. Košice
8 GEMELA Šimon 1999 169,17 Oravan Námestovo
9 ŠEVEC Jakub 1999 161,64 ŠOG Nitra
10 BUDIAK Martin 2000 147,44 ŠKST Ružomberok
11 TRUSKA Martin 1999 146,52 Veľké Uherce
12 MIKUŠ Dávid 1999 128,11 ŠKST Topoľčany
13 LUKJANOV Filip 1999 123,92 Stavoimpex Holíč
14 LABOŠ Adam 1999 121,2 Valaliky
15 DIKO Dalibor 2002 110,12 Oravan Námestovo
16 BRIŠ Martin 1999 101,7 Oravská Lesná
17 REHO René 2000 96,27 Lok. Košice
18 HORŇÁK Tomáš 1999 91,46 Valaliky

VLAČUŠKA Martin 2000 91,46 ŠOG Nitra
20 VALÁŠEK Tomáš 1999 89,77 Veľké Uherce
21 JOHN Marek 2000 80,1 ŠKST Ružomberok
22 BAKA Martin 1999 79,19 Pezinok
23 PINDURA Tobiáš 2001 74,2 ŠKST Ružomberok
24 KOVÁČ Maxim 2000 70,4 Karlova Ves
25 HORVÁTH Jozef 2000 68,4 Nové Zámky
26 ČERNÁK Peter 2002 66,85 Nové Zámky
27 TUREK Tomáš 1999 66,15 Lazany
28 SVITANA Ján 2000 60,59 Pov.cukor Trenč.Teplá
29 TONKOVIČ Markus 1999 59,92 Č. Kľačany
30 HUDEC Alexander 1999 58,6 Keraming Trenčín
31 JURÁK Matúš 1999 57,21 N.Mesto n.V.
32 KOPČO Jakub 1999 56,91 Vranov n.T.

REPÁN Hugo 2000 56,91 Žiar n.Hr.
34 KOLLÁR Richard 2000 55,22 TTC Majcichov
35 ŠEBÁŇ Samuel 2000 54,66 Trenč.Jastrabie
36 PETRÍK Šimon 1999 53,9 Tr.Jastrabie
37 ČIČMIŠ Dušan 2000 53,87 Trnovec n.V.
38 TOMKO Patrik 1999 53,7 ŠOG Nitra
39 ONDRUŠEK Peter 2000 53,63 Malženice
40 CYPRICH Samuel 2001 51,11 Ceresit Čadca
41 HEGEDÜS Adam 2000 50,49 Nové Zámky
42 HALMEŠ Peter 1999 50,13 ŠOG Nitra
43 PAPÁNEK Martin 2001 49,99 Nová Baňa/Podlužany
44 VICO Dávid 2001 48,85 Valaliky
45 SISKA Tomáš 1999 48,47 TTC Majcichov
46 CYPRICH Radovan 2000 48,02 Ceresit Čadca
47 FEILER Marcel 2000 48 Pov.cukor Trenč.Teplá
48 BÁTORA Martin 2000 47,68 Nové Zámky
49 BRABLEC Michal 2000 46,35 Lučenec-Kalinovo
50 KOLLÁR Róbert 1999 46,03 TTC Majcichov
51 MUŠÁK Matej 1999 45,99 Vranov n.T.
52 HURKA Rastislav 2001 45,95 Valaliky
53 FILUS Jakub 1999 45,24 Žiar n.Hr.
54 KYSEL Martin 2001 45,21 Tvrdošín
55 MARUNIAK Dominik 2000 44,26 STA Martin
56 KAZÍK Dávid 1999 44,21 ŠOG Nitra
57 TRUCHLIK Jozef 2000 43,07 Ceresit Čadca
58 JALOVECKÝ Marek 2001 42,52 Pezinok
59 MAKÚCH Damián 2001 42,43 ŠKST Ružomberok
60 STANOVIČ Martin 2000 42,31 Nové Zámky
61 KOSTRIAN Matúš 1999 40,74 Pezinok
62 VENGLÍK Jakub 2000 40,55 Fortuna Kežmarok
63 TUREK Teodor 2001 39,98 Unimat Lazany
64 PETRLÍK Juraj 2003 38,43 ŠKST Topoľčany
65 HEJTMÁNEK Juraj 1999 38,07 Čierne Kľačany
66 VARGA Peter 2002 38,01 Viktória Trnava
67 FEČO Samuel 2001 37,91 Vranov n.T.
68 REGEC Daniel 1999 36,88 Fortuna Kežmarok
69 ZELINKA Matúš 2001 36,69 Lok. Košice

TRNAN Jakub 2001 36,69 Rybník
71 PETRÍK Filip 2001 35,8 Valaliky
72 FABIÁN Michal 1999 34,97 TTC Pov.Bystrica
73 IVANČO Félix 2003 33,66 Stupava

SAHÚĽ Filip 2000 33,66 Oravan Námestovo
POTOCKÝ Oliver 2001 33,66 Rybník

76 PAPÍRNIK Ondrej 1999 31,29 Zbehy
77 KADUK Kristián 2002 30,51 Kubran-Keramin Trenčín

HAJDUŠEK Martin 1999 30,51 ŠOG Nitra
79 LANCZ Viktor 2001 29,23 Gasto Galanta
80 KLUČÁR Matej 2002 29,05 TTC Majcichov
81 DELINČÁK Filip 2003 28,72 Ceresit Čadca
82 KOLLÁR Dávid 2001 28,56 TTC Pov.Bystrica
83 BREČKA Pavol 1999 28,44 Mor.Sv.Ján
84 FUSEK Samuel 2000 28,34 Stupava
85 FEČO Michal 2001 27,41 Vranov n.T.

KAPUSTA Michal 2004 27,41 Ceresit Čadca
KAPUSTA Martin 2002 27,41 Ceresit Čadca

88 HOUDEK Richard 1999 27,07 V.Uherce
89 PAULÍK Martin 2001 26,65 Viktória Trnava
90 VENGLÍK Matej 2001 26,46 Fortuna Kežmarok
91 LIESKOVSKÝ Daniel 2000 25,53 TTC Pov.Bystrica
92 KMOŠKO Samuel 2000 22,04 Mor.Sv.Ján
93 KRAJČOVIČ Peter 2003 22 Pezinok
94 CVACHO Aurel 2000 21,94 Kys.N.Mesto
95 TALLOSI Patrik 2000 21,88 Nové Zámky
96 TAKÁCS Bálint 2001 18,85 Gasto Galanta
97 VIGODA Matúš 1999 18,56 Oravská Lesná
98 KOVÁR Peter 2001 17,11 Nové Zámky
99 BOGNÁR Máté 2001 10,85 Gasto Galanta
100 GAJDOŠ Jerguš 1999 10,22 Vranov n.T.
101 ŠKULTÉTY Sebastián 1999 9,51 TTC Majcichov
102 MÚCSKA Marek 1999 8,79 Gasto Galanta

SLOVENSKÝ REBRÍČEK K 1. 3. 2012 – MLADŠIE ŽIAČKY

1 BELOPOTOČANOVÁ Katarína 2000 332,67 ŠKST Ružomberok
2 LABOŠOVÁ Ema 2001 290,13 Valaliky
3 VANCÁKOVÁ Valentína 1999 287,13 Valaliky
4 URÍKOVÁ Monika 1999 255,17 TTC Pov.Bystrica
5 KUKUĽKOVÁ Tatiana 2000 251,63 Viktória Trnava
6 FLOREKOVÁ Daniela 1999 166,25 Tr.Jastrabie
7 BULÍKOVÁ Alžbeta 2000 163,64 Tr.Jastrabie
8 PÚCHOVANOVÁ Nikoleta 2000 160,58 Doprastav Zvolen
9 MESÁROŠOVÁ Lenka 1999 151,08 Nové Zámky
10 TOMIČOVÁ Ivana 2000 135,43 Gasto Galanta
11 KĽUČÁROVÁ Agata 2000 120,35 Valaliky
12 GRIGELOVÁ Natália 2000 113,45 ŠOG Nitra
13 ČERMÁKOVÁ Paula 2000 112,69 Karl.Ves
14 PEKOVÁ Zuzana 2002 111,95 Viktória Trnava
15 ŠRÁMKOVÁ Erika 1999 105,19 MSK Malacky
16 MALIŠOVÁ Hana 2000 100,34 Nová Baňa/Podlužany
17 DOCZOVÁ Vanesa 2000 94,18 N.Zámky
18 MAROUSKOVÁ Monika 2000 80,36 Kubran Trenčín
19 PALÁKOVÁ Henrieta 1999 78,89 Kubran Trenčín
20 BELIANSKÁ Sarah 1999 76,09 Karl.Ves
21 CARÁNKOVÁ Simona 2000 71,48 ŠKST Topoľčany
22 TEREZKOVÁ Jana 2002 69,16 Čečehov
23 MIKULOVÁ Terézia 2001 67,92 Tr.Jastrabie
24 PETRÍKOVÁ Diana 2000 67,53 ŠKST Topoľčany
25 DOBRÍKOVÁ Petra 1999 66,04 ŠKST Topoľčany
26 TUŠANOVÁ Kristína 1999 65,67 Rybník
27 HOLLÁ Laura 2002 62,24 ŠKST Topoľčany
28 LIPTÁKOVÁ Zuzana 2000 61,34 Sibírska Prešov
29 GOČOVÁ Aneta 1999 60,57 ŠKST Topoľčany
30 GAŠPARÍKOVÁ Miroslava 1999 58,89 TTC Majcichov
31 GORFOLOVÁ Viktoria 2001 56,41 Gasto Galanta
32 GAŠPARÍKOVÁ Lucia 2002 56,21 TTC Majcichov
33 HRONČEKOVÁ Jana 1999 55,99 Nová Baňa/Podlužany
34 DZELINSKÁ Júlia 2002 55,23 Čečehov
35 HORVÁTHOVÁ Rebeka 2003 52,26 Nové Zámky
36 ŠINKAROVÁ Dáša 2001 50,6 Michalovce
37 HERÁKOVÁ Daniela 2000 49,9 Lok.Košice
38 TAKÁČOVÁ Sofia 2002 49,33 Valaliky
39 KOBZOVÁ Lucia 2000 46 Kubran Trenčín
40 SOKOLOVSKÁ Alexandra 1999 45,94 Spišské Vlachy
41 MIČODOVÁ Jana 2001 45,32 Lučenec-Kalinovo
42 SISKOVÁ Zuzana 2003 42,1 TTC Majcichov
43 RÁCZOVÁ Karin 1999 41,17 ŠOG Nitra
44 ŠVAJDLENKOVÁ Michaela 2001 41,15 Stupava
45 ERDÉLSKA Michaela 1999 40,17 Stupava
46 DZUROVÁ Lenka 2002 40,1 Stará Turá
47 DREVENÁKOVÁ Simona 2001 37,5 ŠKST Ružomberok
48 LIPTÁKOVÁ Nikoleta 2001 35,19 Feromax Bratislava
49 LUČANSKÁ Alexandra 1999 11,04 TTC Majcichov
50 BILČÍKOVÁ Diana 1999 11,04 TTC Majcichov

SLOVENSKÝ REBRÍČEK K 1. 3. 2012 – NAJMLADŠÍ ŽIACI

1 DIKO Dalibor 2002 324,8 Oravan Námestovo
2 KYSEL Martin 2001 301,6 Tvrdošín
3 ČERNÁK Peter 2002 238,38 Nové Zámky
4 PINDURA Tobiáš 2001 213,15 ŠKST Ružomberok
5 CYPRICH Samuel 2001 178,3 Ceresit Čadca
6 PETRÍK Filip 2001 168,38 Valaliky
7 FEČO Samuel 2001 160,92 Vranov n.T.
8 HURKA Rastislav 2001 151,93 Valaliky
9 FEČO Michal 2001 143,96 Vranov n.T.
10 PAPÁNEK Martin 2001 138,01 Nová Baňa/Podlužany
11 VICO Dávid 2001 137,98 Valaliky
12 MAKÚCH Damián 2001 104,17 ŠKST Ružomberok
13 TUREK Teodor 2001 100,81 Lučenec-Kalinovo
14 JALOVECKÝ Marek 2001 98,75 Pezinok
15 TRUBÁČIK Tomáš 2002 95,86 Čierne Kľačany
16 SVIATKO Dominik 2003 93,26 Valaliky
17 TRNAN Jakub 2001 84,71 Rybník
18 KLUČÁR Matej 2002 77,86 TTC Majcichov

MACKO Miroslav 2001 77,86 Karlova Ves
20 LANCZ Viktor 2001 74,24 Gasto Galanta
21 KMIŤ Michal 2002 73,12 ZŠ Karpatská Svidník
22 DURANA David 2002 67,28 TTC Pov.Bystrica
23 KOLLÁR Dávid 2001 64,96 TTC Pov.Bystrica
24 DANOVSKÝ Martin 2002 64,84 Lok.Vrútky
25 VARGA Peter 2002 64,61 Viktória Trnava
26 IVANČO Félix 2003 63,76 Stupava
27 POTOCKÝ Oliver 2001 61,13 Rybník
28 PETRLÍK Juraj 2003 59,65 Tr.Jastrabie
29 KUBALA Nicolas 2005 57,05 Viktória Trnava
30 KAPUSTA Michal 2004 56,2 Ceresit Čadca
31 BELOPOTOČAN Roman 2004 55,68 Oravan Námestovo
32 KAPUSTA Martin 2002 55,16 Ceresit Čadca
33 DELINČÁK Filip 2003 53,05 Ceresit Čadca

SEKERA Dominik 2003 53,05 TTC Majcichov
35 ZELINKA Matúš 2001 51,88 Lok. Košice
36 PACH Kamil 2003 50,91 Valaliky
37 PÁLENÍK Adam 2002 49,88 Čierne Kľačany
38 ŠIMUNEK Branko 2004 48,25 Interspead N.Zámky
39 SOCHA René 2001 43,64 Tvrdošín
40 VALACH Peter 2001 42,4 Lok.Vrútky
41 TOMÁNEK Sebastián 2001 42,16 Lok.Košice
42 MIKLUŠČÁK Benjamín 2002 42 Karlova Ves
43 STEIS Dávid 2002 41,53 Stupava
44 KRAJČOVIČ Peter 2003 40,67 Pezinok
45 KREBS Jakub 2003 39,39 Pezinok
46 ŠVENTO Jakub 2004 38,45 Lok.Vrútky

KRAJČOVIČ Filip 2005 38,45 TTC Majcichov
48 PANÁČEK Dušan 2003 38,07 Trenč.Jastrabie
49 PLANIETA Tobiáš 2001 38,05 Tvrdošín
50 TAKÁCS Bálint 2001 37,75 Gasto Galanta
51 MARUŠČÁK Šimon 2001 36,98 Vranov n.T.
52 PANÁČEK Michal 2001 36,25 Trenč.Jastrabie
53 VENGLÍK Matej 2001 35,08 Fortuna Kežmarok
54 FREUND Andrej 2002 34 MSK Malacky
55 HAĽKO Matúšn 2002 32 Vyšný Žipov
56 VRZALA Tomáš 2001 30 Stará Turá

FUSEK Patrik 2002 30 MSK Malacky

58 KOLÁR Matej 2001 27,4 Lok.Vrútky
59 KOMA Robert 2004 27,33 ŠKST Ružomberok

ČERNÝ Tomáš 2003 27,33 MSK Malacky

NOSKOVIČ Kristián 2001 27,33 Stupava

GUŤAN Šimon 2001 27,33 Levice
63 PAULÍK Martin 2001 26,84 Viktória Trnava
64 BALOG Daniel 2001 26,11 Stupava
65 DURAČKA Martin 2004 25,87 Valaliky

TOMČO Richard 2003 25,87 Valaliky

ORÁČ Michal 2002 25,87 Vyšný Žipov

68 LUKÁČIK Martin 2003 25,68 Pezinok
69 MUCHA Jozef 2002 25,61 Tr.Jastrabie
70 BOGNÁR Máté 2001 24,83 Gasto Galanta
71 PANKO Kamil 2002 24,8 Vyšný Žipov
72 KREBS Martin 2001 22,17 Pezinok
73 VODIČKA Lukáš 2001 16,07 Imuna Šar.Michaľany

MATTO Norbert 2001 16,07 Valaliky
KOPČO Adam 2001 16,07 Vranov n.T.

76 STRIŠOVSKÝ Aurel 2002 13,88 Slovenská Ves
77 JEŠÍK Samuel 2002 13,27 TTC Pov.Bystrica
78 ŠKYTA Libor 2003 12,93 Tr.Jastrabie
79 ALMÁSI Alfréd 2003 10,44 Trstice

SLOVENSKÝ REBRÍČEK K 1. 3. 2012 – NAJMLADŠIE ŽIAČKY

1 LABOŠOVÁ Ema 2001 412,52 Valaliky
2 PEKOVÁ Zuzana 2002 275,62 Viktória Trnava
3 MIČODOVÁ Jana 2001 218,17 Lučenec-Kalinovo
4 ŠVAJDLENKOVÁ Laura 2001 191,18 Stupava
5 MIKULOVÁ Terézia 2001 162,52 Tr.Jastrabie
6 DIVINSKÁ Natália 2002 161,69 Tvrdošín
7 TEREZKOVÁ Jana 2002 158,63 Čečehov
8 TAKÁČOVÁ Sofia 2002 156,39 Valaliky
9 DZELINSKÁ Júlia 2002 152,46 Čečehov
10 CHYLOVÁ Sabina 2001 128,77 Tvrdošín
11 GORFOLOVÁ Viktoria 2001 104,64 Gasto Galanta
12 VAŠKOVÁ Simona 2002 103,52 Viktória Trnava
13 HOLLÁ Laura 2002 100,52 ŠKST Topoľčany
14 ŠINKAROVÁ Dáša 2001 100,49 Michalovce
15 ZAJAČKOVÁ Lucia 2003 98,71 Tr.Jastrabie
16 GAŠPARÍKOVÁ Lucia 2002 89,54 TTC Majcichov
17 HORVÁTHOVÁ Rebeka 2003 86,41 Nové Zámky
18 SISKOVÁ Zuzana 2003 81,26 TTC Majcichov
19 BRESTOVIČOVÁ Sona 2001 70,05 Valaliky
20 MATÚŠKOVÁ Terézia 2001 67,29 Omšenie
21 LIPTÁKOVÁ Nikoleta 2001 62,31 Feromax Bratislava
22 MAJERSKÁ Alenka 2002 55,67 Valaliky
23 JEŽÍKOVÁ Karolína 2003 55,29 Omšenie
24 GALČÍKOVÁ Sára 2001 51,4 Oravan Námestovo
25 BRESTOVIČOVÁ Lenka 2003 48,74 Valaliky

KOLBASKÁ Andrea 2003 48,74 Valaliky
27 DZUROVÁ Lenka 2002 47,83 Stará Turá
28 PAPCUNOVÁ Viktoria 2001 42 Jednota Košice
29 GUNIŠOVÁ Ivana 2002 36,67 ŠKST Topoľčany
30 ČEREIOVÁ Komélia 2001 34,12 Lok.Košice
31 GÉCIOVÁ Dagmar 2003 34 Otrhánky

LACENOVÁ Renáta 2003 34 ŠKST Topoľčany
ČECHVALOVÁ Nicola 2003 34 Trenč.Teplá
KOLBASKÁ Lenka 2005 34 Valaliky
BÚRYOVÁ Žofia 2001 34 Nová Baňa/Podlužany
KAJZEROVÁ Izabela 2003 34 ŠKST Topoľčany
SVITANOVÁ Zuzana 2004 34 Trenč.Teplá
PAKŠIOVÁ Natália 2001 34 ŠKST Topoľčany
SOMOGIOVÁ Liliána 2003 34 Galanta
TOPĽANSKÁ Dominika 2001 34 Devínska N.Ves

41 SVRČKOVÁ Terézia 2001 15,28 V.Uherce
42 NEMČEKOVÁ Daniela 2001 15,24 Malženice
43 SEKEROVÁ Karin 2002 12,62 Tr.Jastrabie
44 LENČEŠOVÁ Lenka 2001 12,34 Mladosť Sered
45 NEMČEKOVÁ Viktoria 2002 12,14 Malženice


